>THIS IS THE WAY
>THIS IS
Product Bulletin
8660 Service Delivery Module for the Nortel Ethernet Routing Switch 8600
Flexible services module delivering highly-available stateful firewall services in the network core
The 8660 Service Delivery Module
(SDM) is a device that hosts network
applications and is installed into the

with
 
Ordering information
Order no: Product description List price
DM1404104 8660 Service Delivery Module with 1 Firewall iSD Module for $17,995
the Ethernet Routing Switch 8600
DM1404081 8660 Service Delivery Module with 2 Firewall iSD Modules for $21,995
the Ethernet Routing Switch 8600
DM1404080 8660 Service Delivery Module with 4 Firewall iSD Modules for $39,995
Modules for the Ethernet Routing Switch 8600
DM1411023 8660 Service Delivery Module Spare Disk Drive $695
DM1411024 8660 Service Delivery Module Spare PrPMC Module $7,495
Maintenance services (regional pricing applies)
Order no: Product description List price
GE53009** Technical Support Services $POA
GL53009** Return & Replace Services $POA